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Cislo soutéze:
Kategorie:
Poradatel:
Reditel:

Hlavni rozhodci:
Datum a misto:
Pocasi:
Casoméfidi:

jméno

Tomas Bartonik
Stépan Vanicek
Vit Novak
Lukas Halas
Matéj Novotny
Ondrej Samec
Stépan Bartonik

Martin Dvorak
Ondrej Sejk
Martin Bartonik
Petr Novotny
Jaroslav Dvorak
Jaroslav Halas
Michal Pasa
Ondrej Pasa
Lucie Novotna
Maté&j Novak
Zdenék Dvorak

Vit Kratky
Pavel Vorisek

Martin Sejk

Jan Cihak

Rostislav Kvasnicka
Jaroslav Malenicky
Pavel Knakal

Petr Blecha

Jakub Macillis

Jifi Kukla

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

138
H

LMK Sezimovo Usti
Josef Blazek
Dusan Levy
20. 11. 2011 (pfesunuto z 5. 2. 2011), letisté Tabor
oblacno 2°C, proménlivy vitr do 2m/s

LMK Drazice
CZE KLUB 1.
mladsi zaci
445-12 Drazice 35
530-9 K. Retice 24
222-66  Sez. Usti 10
445-21 Drazice 4
222-58  Sez. Usti 16
Drazice 14
445-12 Drazice 2
starsi zaci
445-2 Drazice 44
222-51  Sez. Usti 57
445-1 Drazice 8
445-7 Drazice 30
445-22 Drazice 43
445-10 Drazice 27
445-20 Drazice 38
445-6 Drazice 24
Drazice 37
222-68  Sez. Usti 18
445-13 Drazice 6
juniofi
445-8 Drazice 60
222-62 Sez. Usti 60
seniofi
222-50  Sez. Usti 44
222-36  Sez. Usti 51
222-13 Sez. Usti 42
445-9 Drazice 43
222-22 Sez. Usti 52
222-27  sez. Usti 42
222-46  Sez. Usti 30
222 -4  Sez. Usti 22

2.

28
29
17

3
14
11

3

38
60
47
31
39
45
36
32
32
15

5

60
60

41
57
48
36
54
41
37
17

3.

39
34
20
17

8
11

7

45
46
38
53
34
33
33
36
22
28

41
60

54
60
60
43
24
47
36
38

4.

30
38
23

4
11
11

5

53
47
46
33
47
43
28
41
25
27

2

58
56

58
60
60
42
51
25
33
20

5.

32
34
16
25

5
13

4

46
41
41

5
31
33
35
36
21
30

6

56
50

48
53
60
49
44
40
26
34

6.

35
21
10
6
15
7
5

50
51
49
60
46
44
30
34
29
31

5

60
56

54
60
55
37
50
34
23
12

7.

39
30
12
28
11
11
10

60
33
52
42
26
25
32
28
23
23
17

60
44

60
60
32
60
26
39
52
26

8.

35
45
17
24
17

4

8

53
44
48
43
31
42
31
36
21
21
13

50
50

60
60
55
53
42
45
38
27

9. 10.

27
39
14

4
12
14

4

60
36
50
45
43
41
33
34
28

5

6

60
44

60
60
58
46
45
32
25
23

34
47
4
19
7
14
6

60
41
57
52
40
36
42
29
40
23

5

60
50

60

8
53
44
38
31
30
28

souc.

334
341
143
134
116
110

54

509
456
436
394
380
369
338
330
278
221

71

565
530

539
529
523
453
426
376
330
247



